09-15-2003

Form PTO-1595 1-31-92



Attorney Docket No. 1935-00118
U.S. Department of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office

102550582	(EET PATENTS ONLY				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Please record the attached original documents or copy the					
1. Name of conveying party(ies): JOHN OLAV RASMUSSEN 9.//-03	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): NORDAN AS P.O. Box 83/84 N-4465 Moi, NORWAY				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No 3. Nature of Conveyance: [X] Assignment [] Merger [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Other Execution Date:April 1, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [x] No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	7				
If this document is being filed with a new application, Application is A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/399,846	the execution date of the B. Patent No.(s) PRANCE 18				
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [x] No					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document	Total number of applications and patents involved: _1				
should be mailed: Daniel D. Fetterley ANDRUS, SCEALES, STARKE & SAWALL, LLP	Total fee (37 CRF 3.41)\$40.00[x] Enclosed[] Authorized to charge to deposit				
100 East Wisconsin Avenue, Ste. 1100 Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202	Deposit account number: 01.2000 (Attached duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info copy of the original document.	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true				
Jo Ann Kuczynski Name of Person Signing Signature	uozynski 9-8-03 Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachn	nents and document:6				
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					
2/2003 ECBEPER 00000018 10399046 C:8021 40.00 GP					

PATENT REEL: 014476 FRAME: 0315

ASSIGNMENT

WIIIEREAS.						
		_of			165 Moi, Norway	
Name (sole invento	r)		Street	City	Country	
hereinafter cal	lled ASSIGN	OR(S),	has (have)	made a co	ertain new and useful in	vention
for which app	lication for L	etters P	atent of the	United St	ates of America has been	made,
said application	n being ident	ified by	r:			
Title _Alarm_	Chip and Use	of the	Alarm Chip	<u> </u>		
Appln. No	10/399,8	46				
Filing Date	4/22/200	3				
O						
is about to be	made, said ap	plication	on being ide	ntified by		
Title_Alarm_	Chip and Use	of the	Alarm Chip)		
Date of Execu	ıtion		···			
Attorney Doc	ket No	1935-0	00118			
WHEREAS:					·	
	NorDa (Name of Assigne	an AS_				
	_					
	ox 83/84, N-4		_		monation organized	
		_			poration - organized	
	•			•		
	[] Individual	or Sole	Proprietor	[] Partne	ersnip;	
hereinafter ca	lled ASSIGN	TEE is o	desirous of	acquiring	the entire interest in and	to said
invention, said	d application	and the	Letters Pate	ent to be ol	otained therefor;	
	NOW, THE	REFO	RE, in cons	sideration o	of One Dollar (\$1.00) an	d other

1

good and valuable considerations, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said

ASSIGNOR(S) hereby sells (sell), assigns (assign) and transfers (transfer) to said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in said invention, said application and any divisions or continuations thereof, and any Letters Patent obtained for the said invention in the United States and foreign countries, or issuing out of said application or any such division or continuation thereof, and any reissues or extensions of any such Letters Patent.

The Commissioner of Patents is hereby authorized and requested to issue Letters Patent for said invention to said ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest therein.

And, the said ASSIGNOR(S) hereby covenants (covenant) that he (they) has (have) full right to convey the entire right, title and interest in said invention, and has (have) not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith.

And ASSIGNOR(S) further covenants (covenant) that he (they) will, at any time, upon request, execute and deliver any and all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title in said ASSIGNEE, to said invention, said application, or any Letters Patent that may be granted therefrom, and if said ASSIGNEE, or its assignee, desire to make a substitute, divisional or continuation application for said invention, or to secure a reissue or extension of said Letters Patent, or to file a disclaimer relating thereto, that he (they) will upon request, sign all papers, make all rightful oaths and declarations, and do all lawful acts requisite for the said purposes, but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE.

And, ASSIGNOR(S) further covenants (covenant) that he (they) will at all times communicate to the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns or legal representatives, all facts relating to said invention and Letters Patent, or the history thereof, known to him (them), and testify as to the same in interferences or other litigation, when requested so to do.

ASSIGNOR(S) authorizes (authorize) the ASSIGNEE or the attorney of record to insert in this instrument, if necessary or desirable, the filing date and serial number of the application referred to above.

2.

Executed and delivered this _/st day ofApri/, 2003.
Inventor Hublan Rosemtos
Personally appeared before me this
Witness

3

RECORDED: 09/11/2003